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1 Ind BM2 2011et + corde MEIGNAN Lola ESB GR 231 3,550 2,950 8,100 5,600 0,000 20,200 20,200

2 Ind BM2 2011et + corde PLEUTRET Hanae AVANT GARDE DE TROYES GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE 264 2,450 3,450 8,200 5,750 0,000 19,850 19,850

3 Ind BM2 2011et + corde BIGOT Jade ESB GR 246 3,750 2,900 7,800 5,350 0,000 19,800 19,800

4 Ind BM2 2011et + corde MNOIAN Mylene AVANT GARDE DE TROYES GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE 252 2,400 4,350 7,650 4,150 0,000 18,550 18,550

5 Ind BM2 2011et + corde ADNET Constance L’ESPÉRANCE 222 2,050 3,500 8,050 4,700 0,000 18,300 18,300

6 Ind BM2 2011et + corde CHADAIGNE Capucine ESB GR 237 2,750 2,400 7,150 5,300 0,100 C1 C1 17,500 17,500

7 Ind BM2 2011et + corde DA COSTA Eyleen A'TOUS GYM DRAVEIL 225 1,400 3,350 7,950 4,800 0,000 17,500 17,500

8 Ind BM2 2011et + corde DRENO Blanche SAINT CLAIR 255 2,900 2,650 6,300 5,100 0,000 16,950 16,950

9 Ind BM2 2011et + corde HELIMI Sarah LES VAILLANTES DE LA MARNE 228 1,750 1,800 6,850 5,850 0,000 16,250 16,250

10 Ind BM2 2011et + corde LIGNEUL Alexia GR DE NOYEN 240 3,300 1,500 7,250 4,150 0,000 16,200 16,200

11 Ind BM2 2011et + corde GABREL BLEUZE Manon LES VAILLANTES DE LA MARNE 258 1,550 1,650 7,500 5,050 0,000 15,750 15,750

12 Ind BM2 2011et + corde CHEVIGNÉ Emie CLUB CHEVRY 2 249 1,600 2,700 7,050 3,850 0,000 15,200 15,200

13 Ind BM2 2011et + corde DAOULAS Lilou ESB GR 261 2,150 1,550 7,100 3,700 0,000 14,500 14,500

14 Ind BM2 2011et + corde GAUTIER Lyse SAINT CLAIR 266 1,150 1,900 5,950 4,850 0,000 13,850 13,850

15 Ind BM2 2011et + corde SERMONAT Ellinor EVEIL CHALON 234 1,300 2,600 5,900 3,700 0,300 L1 13,200 13,200

16 Ind BM2 2011et + corde KASAZIAN Celia Gymnastic Rythmic School LBO 243 0,850 1,650 5,200 3,850 0,000 11,550 11,550

17 Ind BM2 2011et + corde LEMONCHE Zoé Gymnastic Rythmic School LBO 268 0,900 0,850 4,900 1,300 0,300 JC6 7,650 7,650

1 Ind BM2 2011et + massues CHEVIGNÉ Emie CLUB CHEVRY 2 223 2,850 3,700 7,950 6,700 0,000 21,200 21,200

2 Ind BM2 2011et + massues PLEUTRET Hanae AVANT GARDE DE TROYES GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE 238 2,600 4,100 7,550 6,050 0,000 20,300 20,300

3 Ind BM2 2011et + massues MNOIAN Mylene AVANT GARDE DE TROYES GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE 226 2,200 4,000 7,400 5,650 0,000 19,250 19,250

4 Ind BM2 2011et + massues DA COSTA Eyleen A'TOUS GYM DRAVEIL 250 1,900 2,850 7,950 6,350 0,000 19,050 19,050

5 Ind BM2 2011et + massues MEIGNAN Lola ESB GR 256 2,850 2,600 8,450 5,100 0,000 19,000 19,000

6 Ind BM2 2011et + massues BIGOT Jade ESB GR 269 2,750 2,200 7,750 5,550 0,000 18,250 18,250

7 Ind BM2 2011et + massues GABREL BLEUZE Manon LES VAILLANTES DE LA MARNE 232 2,150 2,900 6,750 5,100 0,000 16,900 16,900

8 Ind BM2 2011et + massues DAOULAS Lilou ESB GR 235 2,200 2,400 6,800 5,700 0,300 L1 16,800 16,800

9 Ind BM2 2011et + massues ADNET Constance L’ESPÉRANCE 247 2,350 2,500 6,350 5,050 0,000 16,250 16,250

10 Ind BM2 2011et + massues CHADAIGNE Capucine ESB GR 262 1,600 2,800 7,400 4,550 0,300 L1 16,050 16,050

11 Ind BM2 2011et + massues LIGNEUL Alexia GR DE NOYEN 265 1,950 2,200 7,250 4,450 0,000 15,850 15,850

12 Ind BM2 2011et + massues HELIMI Sarah LES VAILLANTES DE LA MARNE 253 1,700 2,000 7,300 5,400 0,600 L1 L1 15,800 15,800

13 Ind BM2 2011et + massues GAUTIER Lyse SAINT CLAIR 241 1,600 2,350 5,600 6,100 0,000 15,650 15,650

14 Ind BM2 2011et + massues DRENO Blanche SAINT CLAIR 229 1,250 2,150 6,550 5,250 0,000 15,200 15,200

15 Ind BM2 2011et + massues KASAZIAN Celia Gymnastic Rythmic School LBO 267 1,200 2,700 6,050 3,900 0,000 13,850 13,850

16 Ind BM2 2011et + massues SERMONAT Ellinor EVEIL CHALON 259 0,700 1,900 5,600 4,200 0,300 L1 12,100 12,100

17 Ind BM2 2011et + massues LEMONCHE Zoé Gymnastic Rythmic School LBO 244 0,850 1,000 5,100 4,650 0,000 11,600 11,600

1 Ind BM2 2011et + corde | Ind BM2 2011et + massues PLEUTRET Hanae AVANT GARDE DE TROYES GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE 264 2,450 3,450 8,200 5,750 0,000 19,850 238 2,600 4,100 7,550 6,050 0,000 20,300 40,150

2 Ind BM2 2011et + corde | Ind BM2 2011et + massues MEIGNAN Lola ESB GR 231 3,550 2,950 8,100 5,600 0,000 20,200 256 2,850 2,600 8,450 5,100 0,000 19,000 39,200

3 Ind BM2 2011et + corde | Ind BM2 2011et + massues BIGOT Jade ESB GR 246 3,750 2,900 7,800 5,350 0,000 19,800 269 2,750 2,200 7,750 5,550 0,000 18,250 38,050

4 Ind BM2 2011et + corde | Ind BM2 2011et + massues MNOIAN Mylene AVANT GARDE DE TROYES GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE 252 2,400 4,350 7,650 4,150 0,000 18,550 226 2,200 4,000 7,400 5,650 0,000 19,250 37,800

5 Ind BM2 2011et + corde | Ind BM2 2011et + massues DA COSTA Eyleen A'TOUS GYM DRAVEIL 225 1,400 3,350 7,950 4,800 0,000 17,500 250 1,900 2,850 7,950 6,350 0,000 19,050 36,550

6 Ind BM2 2011et + corde | Ind BM2 2011et + massues CHEVIGNÉ Emie CLUB CHEVRY 2 249 1,600 2,700 7,050 3,850 0,000 15,200 223 2,850 3,700 7,950 6,700 0,000 21,200 36,400

7 Ind BM2 2011et + corde | Ind BM2 2011et + massues ADNET Constance L’ESPÉRANCE 222 2,050 3,500 8,050 4,700 0,000 18,300 247 2,350 2,500 6,350 5,050 0,000 16,250 34,550

8 Ind BM2 2011et + corde | Ind BM2 2011et + massues CHADAIGNE Capucine ESB GR 237 2,750 2,400 7,150 5,300 0,100 C1 C1 17,500 262 1,600 2,800 7,400 4,550 0,300 L1 16,050 33,550

9 Ind BM2 2011et + corde | Ind BM2 2011et + massues GABREL BLEUZE Manon LES VAILLANTES DE LA MARNE 258 1,550 1,650 7,500 5,050 0,000 15,750 232 2,150 2,900 6,750 5,100 0,000 16,900 32,650

10 Ind BM2 2011et + corde | Ind BM2 2011et + massues DRENO Blanche SAINT CLAIR 255 2,900 2,650 6,300 5,100 0,000 16,950 229 1,250 2,150 6,550 5,250 0,000 15,200 32,150

11 Ind BM2 2011et + corde | Ind BM2 2011et + massues HELIMI Sarah LES VAILLANTES DE LA MARNE 228 1,750 1,800 6,850 5,850 0,000 16,250 253 1,700 2,000 7,300 5,400 0,600 L1 L1 15,800 32,050

12 Ind BM2 2011et + corde | Ind BM2 2011et + massues LIGNEUL Alexia GR DE NOYEN 240 3,300 1,500 7,250 4,150 0,000 16,200 265 1,950 2,200 7,250 4,450 0,000 15,850 32,050

13 Ind BM2 2011et + corde | Ind BM2 2011et + massues DAOULAS Lilou ESB GR 261 2,150 1,550 7,100 3,700 0,000 14,500 235 2,200 2,400 6,800 5,700 0,300 L1 16,800 31,300

14 Ind BM2 2011et + corde | Ind BM2 2011et + massues GAUTIER Lyse SAINT CLAIR 266 1,150 1,900 5,950 4,850 0,000 13,850 241 1,600 2,350 5,600 6,100 0,000 15,650 29,500

15 Ind BM2 2011et + corde | Ind BM2 2011et + massues KASAZIAN Celia Gymnastic Rythmic School LBO 243 0,850 1,650 5,200 3,850 0,000 11,550 267 1,200 2,700 6,050 3,900 0,000 13,850 25,400

16 Ind BM2 2011et + corde | Ind BM2 2011et + massues SERMONAT Ellinor EVEIL CHALON 234 1,300 2,600 5,900 3,700 0,300 L1 13,200 259 0,700 1,900 5,600 4,200 0,300 L1 12,100 25,300

17 Ind BM2 2011et + corde | Ind BM2 2011et + massues LEMONCHE Zoé Gymnastic Rythmic School LBO 268 0,900 0,850 4,900 1,300 0,300 JC6 7,650 244 0,850 1,000 5,100 4,650 0,000 11,600 19,250

1 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde COINTREL Lucy SAINT CLAIR 49 2,100 3,100 7,100 6,400 0,000 18,700 18,700

2 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde BOURGEON Ambre EVEIL CHALON 113 2,250 2,350 7,900 5,850 0,000 18,350 18,350

3 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde GEIBEN Jade A'TOUS GYM DRAVEIL 61 2,300 3,800 6,450 5,450 0,000 18,000 18,000

4 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde KILIIANU Viktoriia SAINTE GENEVIÈVE SPORTS 1 2,750 3,500 5,750 5,950 0,000 17,950 17,950

5 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde BEGUE Camille LYON PESD GRS 25 2,100 2,550 7,650 5,150 0,000 17,450 17,450

6 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde SASSIER Lou CLUB CHEVRY 2 33 1,350 3,600 7,300 4,950 0,000 17,200 17,200

7 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde VILLETTE Eloa LES BLEUETS DU MONT RENAUD 37 3,600 2,300 5,650 5,600 0,000 17,150 17,150

8 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde BERRET Callie EVEIL CHALON 85 1,900 2,150 6,550 6,400 0,000 17,000 17,000

9 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde RAUBER Olga LA CITA 45 3,650 1,550 5,900 5,600 0,000 16,700 16,700

10 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde VAULOUP Shaïna ESB GR 121 2,450 2,000 5,950 6,250 0,000 16,650 16,650

11 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde BESSE Maelis DÉTENTE ET LOISIRS DE CHEVILLY 5 1,700 1,800 7,150 6,000 0,000 16,650 16,650

12 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde ZAIETS Karolina CLUB CHEVRY 2 117 2,050 2,400 7,250 4,850 0,000 16,550 16,550

13 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde FILHOL Elise ALERTE JUVISY 101 2,400 1,650 6,300 6,150 0,000 16,500 16,500
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14 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde ALLUSSON Manon SAINTE GENEVIÈVE SPORTS 41 2,100 2,100 6,850 4,950 0,000 16,000 16,000

15 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde MATHIEU Maeva SAINTE GENEVIÈVE SPORTS 57 1,400 2,400 6,500 5,150 0,000 15,450 15,450

16 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde CARLIER Violette AVENIR RYTHMIQUE DIONYSIEN 77 2,250 2,300 6,050 4,800 0,000 15,400 15,400

17 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde PEDEHONTAA Carla LINAS GR SEINE ESSONNE 13 1,600 2,850 6,200 4,750 0,000 15,400 15,400

18 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde ROGÉ Clarisse CSC LA LAETITIA 9 2,250 2,000 5,850 5,250 0,000 15,350 15,350

19 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde DA SILVA Thais AVANT GARDE DE TROYES GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE 17 1,950 1,500 5,550 5,900 0,000 14,900 14,900

20 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde ROUSSY Zoe LA CITA 93 2,250 1,600 5,350 5,600 0,000 14,800 14,800

21 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde ZEROUALI Ryhame A'TOUS GYM DRAVEIL 105 2,100 2,150 5,800 4,700 0,000 14,750 14,750

22 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde BOERO--FRITZSCHE Elia SAINTE GENEVIÈVE SPORTS 69 3,300 0,550 6,200 4,600 0,000 14,650 14,650

23 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde MOREIRA Sara GRAINES DE GYM 97 2,150 1,200 5,850 4,650 0,000 13,850 13,850

24 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde LE GOER FRANCOIS Tessa CSC LA LAETITIA 73 1,950 2,000 5,450 3,900 0,000 13,300 13,300

25 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde ANDRE Juliette GRSP 53 1,400 0,900 5,150 4,650 0,000 12,100 12,100

26 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde PROUST Louane DÉTENTE ET LOISIRS DE CHEVILLY 29 0,550 0,050 5,750 5,500 0,000 11,850 11,850

27 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde COLLIN Agathe L’ESPÉRANCE 89 2,200 0,600 4,900 4,100 0,000 11,800 11,800

28 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde HUGOT Giuilia LES VAILLANTES DE LA MARNE 81 1,150 1,350 4,450 4,950 0,300 L1 11,600 11,600

29 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde NICOLLET Maely GRSP 65 2,350 0,800 4,900 3,500 0,000 11,550 11,550

30 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde SCOTTON Léonie LYON PESD GRS 21 0,850 0,050 5,200 4,950 0,000 11,050 11,050

31 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde DOMINGUES Sara GRAINES DE GYM 109 0,900 1,200 4,850 3,900 0,000 10,850 10,850

1 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues BOURGEON Ambre EVEIL CHALON 94 2,850 2,450 8,250 6,600 0,000 20,150 20,150

2 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues KILIIANU Viktoriia SAINTE GENEVIÈVE SPORTS 22 3,900 2,600 6,800 7,000 0,300 L1 20,000 20,000

3 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues MATHIEU Maeva SAINTE GENEVIÈVE SPORTS 78 3,200 2,100 7,550 6,450 0,000 19,300 19,300

4 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues BOERO--FRITZSCHE Elia SAINTE GENEVIÈVE SPORTS 50 2,650 1,600 8,350 6,600 0,000 19,200 19,200

5 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues GEIBEN Jade A'TOUS GYM DRAVEIL 82 2,950 2,600 7,450 6,200 0,000 19,200 19,200

6 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues SASSIER Lou CLUB CHEVRY 2 10 3,100 2,000 7,550 6,350 0,000 19,000 19,000

7 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues ZAIETS Karolina CLUB CHEVRY 2 98 2,950 1,800 8,250 6,000 0,000 19,000 19,000

8 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues COINTREL Lucy SAINT CLAIR 70 1,300 2,050 8,500 7,050 0,000 18,900 18,900

9 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues VILLETTE Eloa LES BLEUETS DU MONT RENAUD 14 2,950 2,650 6,800 5,700 0,000 18,100 18,100

10 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues ROGÉ Clarisse CSC LA LAETITIA 30 3,050 2,500 7,050 5,200 0,000 17,800 17,800

11 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues ALLUSSON Manon SAINTE GENEVIÈVE SPORTS 18 2,750 1,250 7,050 6,350 0,000 17,400 17,400

12 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues FILHOL Elise ALERTE JUVISY 122 2,750 1,700 6,600 6,550 0,300 L1 17,300 17,300

13 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues BEGUE Camille LYON PESD GRS 2 1,300 2,600 6,950 6,400 0,000 17,250 17,250

14 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues BERRET Callie EVEIL CHALON 106 2,600 0,750 7,700 5,750 0,000 16,800 16,800

15 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues SCOTTON Léonie LYON PESD GRS 42 2,200 1,300 7,150 5,800 0,000 16,450 16,450

16 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues ZEROUALI Ryhame A'TOUS GYM DRAVEIL 86 2,100 1,450 7,500 5,400 0,000 16,450 16,450

17 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues ROUSSY Zoe LA CITA 114 1,700 2,050 7,500 5,200 0,000 16,450 16,450

18 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues DA SILVA Thais AVANT GARDE DE TROYES GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE 38 3,300 1,250 5,900 5,700 0,000 16,150 16,150

19 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues MOREIRA Sara GRAINES DE GYM 118 1,850 1,650 6,950 4,600 0,000 15,050 15,050

20 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues CARLIER Violette AVENIR RYTHMIQUE DIONYSIEN 58 2,400 1,000 6,900 5,200 0,600 L1 L1 14,900 14,900

21 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues BESSE Maelis DÉTENTE ET LOISIRS DE CHEVILLY 26 1,100 1,650 6,700 5,350 0,000 14,800 14,800

22 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues VAULOUP Shaïna ESB GR 102 1,400 1,850 6,800 4,750 0,000 14,800 14,800

23 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues NICOLLET Maely GRSP 46 3,050 0,250 5,050 5,000 0,000 13,350 13,350

24 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues RAUBER Olga LA CITA 66 1,550 1,300 6,050 4,050 0,000 12,950 12,950

25 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues COLLIN Agathe L’ESPÉRANCE 110 1,800 0,000 5,500 4,800 0,000 12,100 12,100

26 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues DOMINGUES Sara GRAINES DE GYM 90 1,050 2,000 6,000 3,050 0,000 12,100 12,100

27 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues ANDRE Juliette GRSP 74 1,550 0,700 5,900 3,850 0,000 12,000 12,000

28 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues LE GOER FRANCOIS Tessa CSC LA LAETITIA 54 1,500 1,700 5,300 3,300 0,300 L1 11,500 11,500

29 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues HUGOT Giuilia LES VAILLANTES DE LA MARNE 62 1,050 1,000 5,700 3,450 0,000 11,200 11,200

30 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues PEDEHONTAA Carla LINAS GR SEINE ESSONNE 34 0,700 2,550 5,650 2,600 0,300 L1 11,200 11,200

31 Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues PROUST Louane DÉTENTE ET LOISIRS DE CHEVILLY 6 1,050 0,000 6,050 2,650 0,000 9,750 9,750

1 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues BOURGEON Ambre EVEIL CHALON 113 2,250 2,350 7,900 5,850 0,000 18,350 94 2,850 2,450 8,250 6,600 0,000 20,150 38,500

2 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues KILIIANU Viktoriia SAINTE GENEVIÈVE SPORTS 1 2,750 3,500 5,750 5,950 0,000 17,950 22 3,900 2,600 6,800 7,000 0,300 L1 20,000 37,950

3 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues COINTREL Lucy SAINT CLAIR 49 2,100 3,100 7,100 6,400 0,000 18,700 70 1,300 2,050 8,500 7,050 0,000 18,900 37,600

4 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues GEIBEN Jade A'TOUS GYM DRAVEIL 61 2,300 3,800 6,450 5,450 0,000 18,000 82 2,950 2,600 7,450 6,200 0,000 19,200 37,200

5 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues SASSIER Lou CLUB CHEVRY 2 33 1,350 3,600 7,300 4,950 0,000 17,200 10 3,100 2,000 7,550 6,350 0,000 19,000 36,200

6 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues ZAIETS Karolina CLUB CHEVRY 2 117 2,050 2,400 7,250 4,850 0,000 16,550 98 2,950 1,800 8,250 6,000 0,000 19,000 35,550

7 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues VILLETTE Eloa LES BLEUETS DU MONT RENAUD 37 3,600 2,300 5,650 5,600 0,000 17,150 14 2,950 2,650 6,800 5,700 0,000 18,100 35,250

8 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues MATHIEU Maeva SAINTE GENEVIÈVE SPORTS 57 1,400 2,400 6,500 5,150 0,000 15,450 78 3,200 2,100 7,550 6,450 0,000 19,300 34,750

9 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues BEGUE Camille LYON PESD GRS 25 2,100 2,550 7,650 5,150 0,000 17,450 2 1,300 2,600 6,950 6,400 0,000 17,250 34,700

10 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues BOERO--FRITZSCHE Elia SAINTE GENEVIÈVE SPORTS 69 3,300 0,550 6,200 4,600 0,000 14,650 50 2,650 1,600 8,350 6,600 0,000 19,200 33,850

11 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues FILHOL Elise ALERTE JUVISY 101 2,400 1,650 6,300 6,150 0,000 16,500 122 2,750 1,700 6,600 6,550 0,300 L1 17,300 33,800

12 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues BERRET Callie EVEIL CHALON 85 1,900 2,150 6,550 6,400 0,000 17,000 106 2,600 0,750 7,700 5,750 0,000 16,800 33,800

13 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues ALLUSSON Manon SAINTE GENEVIÈVE SPORTS 41 2,100 2,100 6,850 4,950 0,000 16,000 18 2,750 1,250 7,050 6,350 0,000 17,400 33,400

14 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues ROGÉ Clarisse CSC LA LAETITIA 9 2,250 2,000 5,850 5,250 0,000 15,350 30 3,050 2,500 7,050 5,200 0,000 17,800 33,150

15 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues BESSE Maelis DÉTENTE ET LOISIRS DE CHEVILLY 5 1,700 1,800 7,150 6,000 0,000 16,650 26 1,100 1,650 6,700 5,350 0,000 14,800 31,450

16 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues VAULOUP Shaïna ESB GR 121 2,450 2,000 5,950 6,250 0,000 16,650 102 1,400 1,850 6,800 4,750 0,000 14,800 31,450
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17 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues ROUSSY Zoe LA CITA 93 2,250 1,600 5,350 5,600 0,000 14,800 114 1,700 2,050 7,500 5,200 0,000 16,450 31,250

18 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues ZEROUALI Ryhame A'TOUS GYM DRAVEIL 105 2,100 2,150 5,800 4,700 0,000 14,750 86 2,100 1,450 7,500 5,400 0,000 16,450 31,200

19 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues DA SILVA Thais AVANT GARDE DE TROYES GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE 17 1,950 1,500 5,550 5,900 0,000 14,900 38 3,300 1,250 5,900 5,700 0,000 16,150 31,050

20 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues CARLIER Violette AVENIR RYTHMIQUE DIONYSIEN 77 2,250 2,300 6,050 4,800 0,000 15,400 58 2,400 1,000 6,900 5,200 0,600 L1 L1 14,900 30,300

21 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues RAUBER Olga LA CITA 45 3,650 1,550 5,900 5,600 0,000 16,700 66 1,550 1,300 6,050 4,050 0,000 12,950 29,650

22 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues MOREIRA Sara GRAINES DE GYM 97 2,150 1,200 5,850 4,650 0,000 13,850 118 1,850 1,650 6,950 4,600 0,000 15,050 28,900

23 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues SCOTTON Léonie LYON PESD GRS 21 0,850 0,050 5,200 4,950 0,000 11,050 42 2,200 1,300 7,150 5,800 0,000 16,450 27,500

24 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues PEDEHONTAA Carla LINAS GR SEINE ESSONNE 13 1,600 2,850 6,200 4,750 0,000 15,400 34 0,700 2,550 5,650 2,600 0,300 L1 11,200 26,600

25 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues NICOLLET Maely GRSP 65 2,350 0,800 4,900 3,500 0,000 11,550 46 3,050 0,250 5,050 5,000 0,000 13,350 24,900

26 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues LE GOER FRANCOIS Tessa CSC LA LAETITIA 73 1,950 2,000 5,450 3,900 0,000 13,300 54 1,500 1,700 5,300 3,300 0,300 L1 11,500 24,800

27 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues ANDRE Juliette GRSP 53 1,400 0,900 5,150 4,650 0,000 12,100 74 1,550 0,700 5,900 3,850 0,000 12,000 24,100

28 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues COLLIN Agathe L’ESPÉRANCE 89 2,200 0,600 4,900 4,100 0,000 11,800 110 1,800 0,000 5,500 4,800 0,000 12,100 23,900

29 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues DOMINGUES Sara GRAINES DE GYM 109 0,900 1,200 4,850 3,900 0,000 10,850 90 1,050 2,000 6,000 3,050 0,000 12,100 22,950

30 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues HUGOT Giuilia LES VAILLANTES DE LA MARNE 81 1,150 1,350 4,450 4,950 0,300 L1 11,600 62 1,050 1,000 5,700 3,450 0,000 11,200 22,800

31 Ind M2 2010/2009 Corde | Ind M2 2010/2009 Massues PROUST Louane DÉTENTE ET LOISIRS DE CHEVILLY 29 0,550 0,050 5,750 5,500 0,000 11,850 6 1,050 0,000 6,050 2,650 0,000 9,750 21,600

1 Ind C2 ballon LE GALL Anae SAINT CLAIR 128 4,400 5,000 8,350 6,450 0,000 24,200 24,200

2 Ind C2 ballon SAINTON Ines AVANT GARDE DE TROYES GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE 144 4,850 4,950 8,100 5,500 0,000 23,400 23,400

3 Ind C2 ballon TANDALIDES Anne LMLAGR GRS LE CRES 56 3,600 4,500 7,650 7,400 0,000 23,150 23,150

4 Ind C2 ballon BELNOU Lilou ESB GR 68 5,000 3,100 8,050 6,500 0,000 22,650 22,650

5 Ind C2 ballon NICOLAS Léane ESB GR 96 4,700 3,700 8,050 6,100 0,000 22,550 22,550

6 Ind C2 ballon PEJUS Coralie ESB GR 72 4,700 3,350 8,400 5,950 0,000 22,400 22,400

7 Ind C2 ballon PROVOST Aleyna ESB GR 108 4,350 3,950 7,900 5,500 0,000 21,700 21,700

8 Ind C2 ballon LALLEMAND Zoé A'TOUS GYM DRAVEIL 60 4,100 3,700 7,450 5,900 0,000 21,150 21,150

9 Ind C2 ballon OGER Pauline SAINT CLAIR 156 4,250 3,100 7,450 5,350 0,000 20,150 20,150

10 Ind C2 ballon MAURIN Laureen LMLAGR GRS LE CRES 48 4,450 2,700 7,450 5,500 0,000 20,100 20,100

11 Ind C2 ballon DEFLANDRE Nina LES VAILLANTES DE LA MARNE 160 2,350 5,000 7,550 4,900 0,000 19,800 19,800

12 Ind C2 ballon LOUPIAC Sarah ALERTE JUVISY 112 2,900 3,050 8,250 5,250 0,000 19,450 19,450

13 Ind C2 ballon HEMART CORNU Abby LES VAILLANTES DE LA MARNE 104 4,100 2,750 7,600 4,700 0,000 19,150 19,150

14 Ind C2 ballon BOURGEON Jade EVEIL CHALON 164 4,400 1,600 7,500 5,150 0,000 18,650 18,650

15 Ind C2 ballon LACOUTIÈRE Bertille CLUB CHEVRY 2 80 3,600 2,700 7,450 4,900 0,000 18,650 18,650

16 Ind C2 ballon LOIGEROT Nina LA CITA 52 2,150 4,300 7,350 4,850 0,000 18,650 18,650

17 Ind C2 ballon JAVELLE Clarisse AVANT GARDE DE TROYES GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE 140 4,700 2,700 7,350 3,600 0,000 18,350 18,350

18 Ind C2 ballon BOSSAVIE Jeanne ASSOCIATION DE VILLIERS LE BÂCLE 88 1,950 5,000 7,300 4,000 0,000 18,250 18,250

19 Ind C2 ballon MAINGUY Angele GR DE NOYEN 136 3,350 1,900 7,500 5,200 0,000 17,950 17,950

20 Ind C2 ballon GAUCHER Emma LMLAGR GRS LE CRES 84 3,500 2,200 6,750 4,950 0,000 17,400 17,400

21 Ind C2 ballon RATTANA Louhann ETINCELLE CASTENAISE 116 3,000 2,300 7,150 4,350 0,000 16,800 16,800

22 Ind C2 ballon POLICARD BADOT Mara EVEIL CHALON 152 2,650 2,900 7,650 3,550 0,300 L1 16,450 16,450

23 Ind C2 ballon PARIS Meï GR DE NOYEN 92 3,250 0,850 7,300 4,950 0,000 16,350 16,350

24 Ind C2 ballon VÉRON GOMES Mélyne ETOILE BALGENTIENNE 64 3,950 1,300 7,000 3,750 0,000 16,000 16,000

25 Ind C2 ballon DAUCHELLE Maelys LES BLEUETS DU MONT RENAUD 120 3,750 2,200 6,800 3,100 0,000 15,850 15,850

26 Ind C2 ballon LEROY Ambre LES BLEUETS DU MONT RENAUD 76 4,400 1,000 6,900 3,900 0,500 JC16 15,700 15,700

27 Ind C2 ballon ALLONCLE Paola ASLJL 100 2,400 2,800 6,150 3,600 0,600 L1 L1 14,350 14,350

28 Ind C2 ballon METZLER Cassandre LYON PESD GRS 124 1,900 1,500 7,450 3,400 0,000 14,250 14,250

29 Ind C2 ballon GUERIN Maewenn CULTURE ET LOISIRS 148 1,900 2,400 6,750 3,050 0,000 14,100 14,100

30 Ind C2 ballon HENNEQUIN Sarah COC GR 132 1,900 1,300 7,600 2,250 0,300 L1 12,750 12,750

1 Ind C2 corde LE GALL Anae SAINT CLAIR 197 3,550 5,000 8,550 6,500 0,000 23,600 23,600

2 Ind C2 corde PROVOST Aleyna ESB GR 147 2,650 5,000 8,200 6,450 0,000 22,300 22,300

3 Ind C2 corde POLICARD BADOT Mara EVEIL CHALON 185 2,750 4,500 8,450 6,150 0,000 21,850 21,850

4 Ind C2 corde OGER Pauline SAINT CLAIR 188 3,250 3,850 8,200 6,500 0,000 21,800 21,800

5 Ind C2 corde PEJUS Coralie ESB GR 111 4,050 4,100 7,050 6,300 0,000 21,500 21,500

6 Ind C2 corde LOUPIAC Sarah ALERTE JUVISY 151 3,600 3,400 8,150 6,300 0,000 21,450 21,450

7 Ind C2 corde BOURGEON Jade EVEIL CHALON 194 3,200 4,400 8,050 4,850 0,000 20,500 20,500

8 Ind C2 corde LALLEMAND Zoé A'TOUS GYM DRAVEIL 139 2,850 4,350 7,700 5,050 0,000 19,950 19,950

9 Ind C2 corde NICOLAS Léane ESB GR 173 4,200 3,100 7,800 4,850 0,000 19,950 19,950

10 Ind C2 corde BELNOU Lilou ESB GR 107 3,300 2,300 7,700 6,100 0,000 19,400 19,400

11 Ind C2 corde TANDALIDES Anne LMLAGR GRS LE CRES 135 1,600 3,150 7,250 6,750 0,300 L1 18,450 18,450

12 Ind C2 corde SAINTON Ines AVANT GARDE DE TROYES GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE 209 4,000 2,400 6,900 5,100 0,000 18,400 18,400

13 Ind C2 corde HEMART CORNU Abby LES VAILLANTES DE LA MARNE 179 2,800 4,200 7,100 4,250 0,000 18,350 18,350

14 Ind C2 corde MAURIN Laureen LMLAGR GRS LE CRES 127 3,400 1,100 7,900 5,650 0,000 18,050 18,050

15 Ind C2 corde DEFLANDRE Nina LES VAILLANTES DE LA MARNE 191 2,050 3,300 7,050 5,600 0,000 18,000 18,000

16 Ind C2 corde LOIGEROT Nina LA CITA 131 2,700 2,600 6,800 5,500 0,000 17,600 17,600

17 Ind C2 corde GAUCHER Emma LMLAGR GRS LE CRES 123 2,600 2,100 6,500 6,300 0,000 17,500 17,500

18 Ind C2 corde LEROY Ambre LES BLEUETS DU MONT RENAUD 115 2,550 2,500 7,050 5,150 0,000 17,250 17,250

19 Ind C2 corde JAVELLE Clarisse AVANT GARDE DE TROYES GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE 206 2,900 2,400 6,650 5,200 0,000 17,150 17,150

20 Ind C2 corde LACOUTIÈRE Bertille CLUB CHEVRY 2 119 2,300 4,300 6,600 3,950 0,000 17,150 17,150

Publication : 16/06/2024 - 12:06 Page 4 / 7



Pos Catégorie Nom Gym Club # DA DB ART EXE PEN Détails TOTAL # DA DB ART EXE PEN Détails TOTAL # DA DB ART EXE PEN Détails TOTAL TOTAL FINAL

PALMARES - NATIONAL 2

21 Ind C2 corde HENNEQUIN Sarah COC GR 200 1,350 2,900 7,500 5,300 0,000 17,050 17,050

22 Ind C2 corde MAINGUY Angele GR DE NOYEN 203 1,750 1,900 7,450 5,500 0,000 16,600 16,600

23 Ind C2 corde BOSSAVIE Jeanne ASSOCIATION DE VILLIERS LE BÂCLE 167 1,900 3,900 6,550 3,800 0,300 L1 15,850 15,850

24 Ind C2 corde ALLONCLE Paola ASLJL 176 2,200 1,750 5,800 5,950 0,000 15,700 15,700

25 Ind C2 corde VÉRON GOMES Mélyne ETOILE BALGENTIENNE 143 2,150 2,600 5,650 5,200 0,000 15,600 15,600

26 Ind C2 corde PARIS Meï GR DE NOYEN 170 3,050 0,200 6,650 5,400 0,000 15,300 15,300

27 Ind C2 corde METZLER Cassandre LYON PESD GRS 163 1,600 1,900 6,200 4,650 0,000 14,350 14,350

28 Ind C2 corde GUERIN Maewenn CULTURE ET LOISIRS 182 1,250 2,400 5,850 4,800 0,000 14,300 14,300

29 Ind C2 corde RATTANA Louhann ETINCELLE CASTENAISE 155 1,150 1,000 5,850 5,150 0,000 13,150 13,150

30 Ind C2 corde DAUCHELLE Maelys LES BLEUETS DU MONT RENAUD 159 2,100 1,300 5,450 4,050 0,000 12,900 12,900

1 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde LE GALL Anae SAINT CLAIR 128 4,400 5,000 8,350 6,450 0,000 24,200 197 3,550 5,000 8,550 6,500 0,000 23,600 47,800

2 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde PROVOST Aleyna ESB GR 108 4,350 3,950 7,900 5,500 0,000 21,700 147 2,650 5,000 8,200 6,450 0,000 22,300 44,000

3 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde PEJUS Coralie ESB GR 72 4,700 3,350 8,400 5,950 0,000 22,400 111 4,050 4,100 7,050 6,300 0,000 21,500 43,900

4 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde NICOLAS Léane ESB GR 96 4,700 3,700 8,050 6,100 0,000 22,550 173 4,200 3,100 7,800 4,850 0,000 19,950 42,500

5 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde BELNOU Lilou ESB GR 68 5,000 3,100 8,050 6,500 0,000 22,650 107 3,300 2,300 7,700 6,100 0,000 19,400 42,050

6 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde OGER Pauline SAINT CLAIR 156 4,250 3,100 7,450 5,350 0,000 20,150 188 3,250 3,850 8,200 6,500 0,000 21,800 41,950

7 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde SAINTON Ines AVANT GARDE DE TROYES GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE 144 4,850 4,950 8,100 5,500 0,000 23,400 209 4,000 2,400 6,900 5,100 0,000 18,400 41,800

8 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde TANDALIDES Anne LMLAGR GRS LE CRES 56 3,600 4,500 7,650 7,400 0,000 23,150 135 1,600 3,150 7,250 6,750 0,300 L1 18,450 41,600

9 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde LALLEMAND Zoé A'TOUS GYM DRAVEIL 60 4,100 3,700 7,450 5,900 0,000 21,150 139 2,850 4,350 7,700 5,050 0,000 19,950 41,100

10 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde LOUPIAC Sarah ALERTE JUVISY 112 2,900 3,050 8,250 5,250 0,000 19,450 151 3,600 3,400 8,150 6,300 0,000 21,450 40,900

11 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde BOURGEON Jade EVEIL CHALON 164 4,400 1,600 7,500 5,150 0,000 18,650 194 3,200 4,400 8,050 4,850 0,000 20,500 39,150

12 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde POLICARD BADOT Mara EVEIL CHALON 152 2,650 2,900 7,650 3,550 0,300 L1 16,450 185 2,750 4,500 8,450 6,150 0,000 21,850 38,300

13 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde MAURIN Laureen LMLAGR GRS LE CRES 48 4,450 2,700 7,450 5,500 0,000 20,100 127 3,400 1,100 7,900 5,650 0,000 18,050 38,150

14 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde DEFLANDRE Nina LES VAILLANTES DE LA MARNE 160 2,350 5,000 7,550 4,900 0,000 19,800 191 2,050 3,300 7,050 5,600 0,000 18,000 37,800

15 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde HEMART CORNU Abby LES VAILLANTES DE LA MARNE 104 4,100 2,750 7,600 4,700 0,000 19,150 179 2,800 4,200 7,100 4,250 0,000 18,350 37,500

16 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde LOIGEROT Nina LA CITA 52 2,150 4,300 7,350 4,850 0,000 18,650 131 2,700 2,600 6,800 5,500 0,000 17,600 36,250

17 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde LACOUTIÈRE Bertille CLUB CHEVRY 2 80 3,600 2,700 7,450 4,900 0,000 18,650 119 2,300 4,300 6,600 3,950 0,000 17,150 35,800

18 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde JAVELLE Clarisse AVANT GARDE DE TROYES GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE 140 4,700 2,700 7,350 3,600 0,000 18,350 206 2,900 2,400 6,650 5,200 0,000 17,150 35,500

19 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde GAUCHER Emma LMLAGR GRS LE CRES 84 3,500 2,200 6,750 4,950 0,000 17,400 123 2,600 2,100 6,500 6,300 0,000 17,500 34,900

20 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde MAINGUY Angele GR DE NOYEN 136 3,350 1,900 7,500 5,200 0,000 17,950 203 1,750 1,900 7,450 5,500 0,000 16,600 34,550

21 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde BOSSAVIE Jeanne ASSOCIATION DE VILLIERS LE BÂCLE 88 1,950 5,000 7,300 4,000 0,000 18,250 167 1,900 3,900 6,550 3,800 0,300 L1 15,850 34,100

22 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde LEROY Ambre LES BLEUETS DU MONT RENAUD 76 4,400 1,000 6,900 3,900 0,500 JC16 15,700 115 2,550 2,500 7,050 5,150 0,000 17,250 32,950

23 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde PARIS Meï GR DE NOYEN 92 3,250 0,850 7,300 4,950 0,000 16,350 170 3,050 0,200 6,650 5,400 0,000 15,300 31,650

24 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde VÉRON GOMES Mélyne ETOILE BALGENTIENNE 64 3,950 1,300 7,000 3,750 0,000 16,000 143 2,150 2,600 5,650 5,200 0,000 15,600 31,600

25 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde ALLONCLE Paola ASLJL 100 2,400 2,800 6,150 3,600 0,600 L1 L1 14,350 176 2,200 1,750 5,800 5,950 0,000 15,700 30,050

26 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde RATTANA Louhann ETINCELLE CASTENAISE 116 3,000 2,300 7,150 4,350 0,000 16,800 155 1,150 1,000 5,850 5,150 0,000 13,150 29,950

27 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde HENNEQUIN Sarah COC GR 132 1,900 1,300 7,600 2,250 0,300 L1 12,750 200 1,350 2,900 7,500 5,300 0,000 17,050 29,800

28 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde DAUCHELLE Maelys LES BLEUETS DU MONT RENAUD 120 3,750 2,200 6,800 3,100 0,000 15,850 159 2,100 1,300 5,450 4,050 0,000 12,900 28,750

29 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde METZLER Cassandre LYON PESD GRS 124 1,900 1,500 7,450 3,400 0,000 14,250 163 1,600 1,900 6,200 4,650 0,000 14,350 28,600

30 Ind C2 ballon | Ind C2 corde GUERIN Maewenn CULTURE ET LOISIRS 148 1,900 2,400 6,750 3,050 0,000 14,100 182 1,250 2,400 5,850 4,800 0,000 14,300 28,400

1 Ind J2 ballon SEVIN Louane AVENIR RYTHMIQUE DIONYSIEN 220 3,050 3,700 5,850 7,650 0,000 20,250 20,250

2 Ind J2 ballon BESNIER Louise ESB GR 172 3,600 3,200 5,450 7,500 0,000 19,750 19,750

3 Ind J2 ballon NOBLOT Louise AVANT GARDE DE TROYES GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE 208 2,700 3,050 6,100 7,650 0,000 19,500 19,500

4 Ind J2 ballon BOURCIER Johanie GRSP 187 3,200 2,900 6,450 6,750 0,000 19,300 19,300

5 Ind J2 ballon LAKOUSSAN Julia COC GR 202 3,200 3,000 6,350 6,400 0,000 18,950 18,950

6 Ind J2 ballon DESMOTS Zoe ARC EN CIEL GRS 217 3,150 2,050 6,150 7,450 0,000 18,800 18,800

7 Ind J2 ballon LEBRUN Loriane LES BLEUETS DU MONT RENAUD 178 3,550 2,250 5,000 7,400 0,000 18,200 18,200

8 Ind J2 ballon DESMORTREUX Perrine CULTURE ET LOISIRS 199 2,300 2,350 6,350 7,000 0,000 18,000 18,000

9 Ind J2 ballon DENAIS Loane ESB GR 162 3,600 0,850 6,200 6,800 0,000 17,450 17,450

10 Ind J2 ballon MICOUD Satine SAINTE GENEVIÈVE SPORTS 190 2,650 2,050 6,000 7,150 0,500 JC9 17,350 17,350

11 Ind J2 ballon BEGUET Justine LA CITA 158 3,100 3,000 5,750 5,400 0,000 17,250 17,250

12 Ind J2 ballon THONNET Margot ALERTE JUVISY 205 2,750 3,300 5,200 5,900 0,600 L1 L1 16,550 16,550

13 Ind J2 ballon PERICHET-CHOPIN Zoe GR DE NOYEN 211 2,250 0,700 6,050 6,950 0,000 15,950 15,950

14 Ind J2 ballon SOUILLOT Clélie EVEIL CHALON 193 2,050 2,000 5,750 6,100 0,000 15,900 15,900

15 Ind J2 ballon BONNAIRE Ouley COC GR 175 3,300 1,200 5,150 5,850 0,000 15,500 15,500

16 Ind J2 ballon BOCKER Thaïs L’ESPÉRANCE 181 2,100 2,150 5,350 5,350 0,000 14,950 14,950

17 Ind J2 ballon TANSORIER Romane GR DE NOYEN 196 1,900 0,500 4,950 5,800 0,000 13,150 13,150

18 Ind J2 ballon JOCELIN Kathleen COC GR 166 1,900 0,400 4,800 6,450 0,600 L1 L1 12,950 12,950

19 Ind J2 ballon RICHARD BONNAIRE Loanne L’ESPÉRANCE 184 2,150 0,300 3,600 5,700 0,000 11,750 11,750

20 Ind J2 ballon PONTONNIER Alicia LINAS GR SEINE ESSONNE 214 0,600 1,050 4,900 4,350 0,000 10,900 10,900

1 Ind J2 corde MICOUD Satine SAINTE GENEVIÈVE SPORTS 165 3,800 2,700 6,750 6,800 0,000 20,050 20,050

2 Ind J2 corde NOBLOT Louise AVANT GARDE DE TROYES GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE 183 3,300 2,300 6,800 7,150 0,000 19,550 19,550

3 Ind J2 corde BOCKER Thaïs L’ESPÉRANCE 153 3,200 2,500 6,500 6,700 0,000 18,900 18,900

4 Ind J2 corde SEVIN Louane AVENIR RYTHMIQUE DIONYSIEN 195 1,950 3,400 7,050 6,450 0,000 18,850 18,850
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5 Ind J2 corde THONNET Margot ALERTE JUVISY 180 2,200 2,750 6,800 6,600 0,000 18,350 18,350

6 Ind J2 corde LEBRUN Loriane LES BLEUETS DU MONT RENAUD 149 3,150 1,900 6,450 6,350 0,000 17,850 17,850

7 Ind J2 corde DESMOTS Zoe ARC EN CIEL GRS 192 2,900 2,500 6,150 6,150 0,000 17,700 17,700

8 Ind J2 corde DENAIS Loane ESB GR 125 3,900 1,050 6,000 6,500 0,000 17,450 17,450

9 Ind J2 corde LAKOUSSAN Julia COC GR 177 3,800 1,450 5,900 6,150 0,000 17,300 17,300

10 Ind J2 corde BEGUET Justine LA CITA 129 2,750 1,100 7,150 6,050 0,000 17,050 17,050

11 Ind J2 corde BESNIER Louise ESB GR 141 1,900 2,350 6,450 6,200 0,000 16,900 16,900

12 Ind J2 corde BOURCIER Johanie GRSP 161 2,250 1,500 6,700 5,950 0,000 16,400 16,400

13 Ind J2 corde DESMORTREUX Perrine CULTURE ET LOISIRS 174 1,600 0,800 7,200 6,200 0,000 15,800 15,800

14 Ind J2 corde BONNAIRE Ouley COC GR 145 2,250 1,350 6,100 6,100 0,000 15,800 15,800

15 Ind J2 corde SOUILLOT Clélie EVEIL CHALON 168 2,350 1,400 6,050 5,300 0,000 15,100 15,100

16 Ind J2 corde TANSORIER Romane GR DE NOYEN 171 2,050 1,200 5,950 5,750 0,000 14,950 14,950

17 Ind J2 corde PERICHET-CHOPIN Zoe GR DE NOYEN 186 1,350 0,800 6,600 5,350 0,300 L1 13,800 13,800

18 Ind J2 corde JOCELIN Kathleen COC GR 133 1,800 0,400 5,850 5,200 0,000 13,250 13,250

19 Ind J2 corde PONTONNIER Alicia LINAS GR SEINE ESSONNE 189 1,500 0,600 5,500 4,950 0,300 L1 12,250 12,250

20 Ind J2 corde RICHARD BONNAIRE Loanne L’ESPÉRANCE 157 2,250 0,200 4,000 3,800 0,000 10,250 10,250

1 Ind J2 ballon | Ind J2 corde SEVIN Louane AVENIR RYTHMIQUE DIONYSIEN 220 3,050 3,700 5,850 7,650 0,000 20,250 195 1,950 3,400 7,050 6,450 0,000 18,850 39,100

2 Ind J2 ballon | Ind J2 corde NOBLOT Louise AVANT GARDE DE TROYES GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE 208 2,700 3,050 6,100 7,650 0,000 19,500 183 3,300 2,300 6,800 7,150 0,000 19,550 39,050

3 Ind J2 ballon | Ind J2 corde MICOUD Satine SAINTE GENEVIÈVE SPORTS 190 2,650 2,050 6,000 7,150 0,500 JC9 17,350 165 3,800 2,700 6,750 6,800 0,000 20,050 37,400

4 Ind J2 ballon | Ind J2 corde BESNIER Louise ESB GR 172 3,600 3,200 5,450 7,500 0,000 19,750 141 1,900 2,350 6,450 6,200 0,000 16,900 36,650

5 Ind J2 ballon | Ind J2 corde DESMOTS Zoe ARC EN CIEL GRS 217 3,150 2,050 6,150 7,450 0,000 18,800 192 2,900 2,500 6,150 6,150 0,000 17,700 36,500

6 Ind J2 ballon | Ind J2 corde LAKOUSSAN Julia COC GR 202 3,200 3,000 6,350 6,400 0,000 18,950 177 3,800 1,450 5,900 6,150 0,000 17,300 36,250

7 Ind J2 ballon | Ind J2 corde LEBRUN Loriane LES BLEUETS DU MONT RENAUD 178 3,550 2,250 5,000 7,400 0,000 18,200 149 3,150 1,900 6,450 6,350 0,000 17,850 36,050

8 Ind J2 ballon | Ind J2 corde BOURCIER Johanie GRSP 187 3,200 2,900 6,450 6,750 0,000 19,300 161 2,250 1,500 6,700 5,950 0,000 16,400 35,700

9 Ind J2 ballon | Ind J2 corde DENAIS Loane ESB GR 162 3,600 0,850 6,200 6,800 0,000 17,450 125 3,900 1,050 6,000 6,500 0,000 17,450 34,900

10 Ind J2 ballon | Ind J2 corde THONNET Margot ALERTE JUVISY 205 2,750 3,300 5,200 5,900 0,600 L1 L1 16,550 180 2,200 2,750 6,800 6,600 0,000 18,350 34,900

11 Ind J2 ballon | Ind J2 corde BEGUET Justine LA CITA 158 3,100 3,000 5,750 5,400 0,000 17,250 129 2,750 1,100 7,150 6,050 0,000 17,050 34,300

12 Ind J2 ballon | Ind J2 corde BOCKER Thaïs L’ESPÉRANCE 181 2,100 2,150 5,350 5,350 0,000 14,950 153 3,200 2,500 6,500 6,700 0,000 18,900 33,850

13 Ind J2 ballon | Ind J2 corde DESMORTREUX Perrine CULTURE ET LOISIRS 199 2,300 2,350 6,350 7,000 0,000 18,000 174 1,600 0,800 7,200 6,200 0,000 15,800 33,800

14 Ind J2 ballon | Ind J2 corde BONNAIRE Ouley COC GR 175 3,300 1,200 5,150 5,850 0,000 15,500 145 2,250 1,350 6,100 6,100 0,000 15,800 31,300

15 Ind J2 ballon | Ind J2 corde SOUILLOT Clélie EVEIL CHALON 193 2,050 2,000 5,750 6,100 0,000 15,900 168 2,350 1,400 6,050 5,300 0,000 15,100 31,000

16 Ind J2 ballon | Ind J2 corde PERICHET-CHOPIN Zoe GR DE NOYEN 211 2,250 0,700 6,050 6,950 0,000 15,950 186 1,350 0,800 6,600 5,350 0,300 L1 13,800 29,750

17 Ind J2 ballon | Ind J2 corde TANSORIER Romane GR DE NOYEN 196 1,900 0,500 4,950 5,800 0,000 13,150 171 2,050 1,200 5,950 5,750 0,000 14,950 28,100

18 Ind J2 ballon | Ind J2 corde JOCELIN Kathleen COC GR 166 1,900 0,400 4,800 6,450 0,600 L1 L1 12,950 133 1,800 0,400 5,850 5,200 0,000 13,250 26,200

19 Ind J2 ballon | Ind J2 corde PONTONNIER Alicia LINAS GR SEINE ESSONNE 214 0,600 1,050 4,900 4,350 0,000 10,900 189 1,500 0,600 5,500 4,950 0,300 L1 12,250 23,150

20 Ind J2 ballon | Ind J2 corde RICHARD BONNAIRE Loanne L’ESPÉRANCE 184 2,150 0,300 3,600 5,700 0,000 11,750 157 2,250 0,200 4,000 3,800 0,000 10,250 22,000

1 Duo BM2 DA COSTA GEIBEN A'TOUS GYM DRAVEIL 263 2,200 3,000 7,250 4,150 0,000 16,600 16,600

2 Duo BM2 DABRIOU SARPON DÉTENTE ET LOISIRS DE CHEVILLY 251 2,350 1,650 7,200 4,400 0,000 15,600 15,600

3 Duo BM2 DEPATY SANGUINEDE AVANT GARDE DE TROYES GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE 257 2,500 2,550 6,400 3,550 0,000 15,000 15,000

4 Duo BM2 NOBLE LEFEBVRE ASLJL 254 1,400 2,250 6,250 3,500 0,000 13,400 13,400

5 Duo BM2 COURATIN MORIN DÉTENTE ET LOISIRS DE CHEVILLY 248 1,100 1,400 6,900 3,900 0,000 13,300 13,300

6 Duo BM2 LE GOER FRANCOIS ROGÉ CSC LA LAETITIA 245 1,400 1,150 6,000 3,600 0,000 12,150 12,150

7 Duo BM2 COLLIN ADNET L’ESPÉRANCE 260 1,850 2,250 5,750 2,200 0,300 L1 11,750 11,750

1 Duo CJS2 LOUPIAC THONNET ALERTE JUVISY 59 2,350 5,200 7,900 5,950 0,000 21,400 21,400

2 Duo CJS2 BOURGEON BARBIER PERNETTE EVEIL CHALON 83 2,900 4,550 7,700 4,600 0,000 19,750 19,750

3 Duo CJS2 BONNAIRE DIATTA COC GR 67 2,150 4,350 7,300 5,650 0,000 19,450 19,450

4 Duo CJS2 DESMORTREUX DESMORTREUX CULTURE ET LOISIRS 87 1,450 3,550 7,550 5,550 0,000 18,100 18,100

5 Duo CJS2 LOIGEROT NICOLLE LA CITA 71 2,100 3,650 7,550 4,050 0,000 17,350 17,350

6 Duo CJS2 MAINGUY TANSORIER GR DE NOYEN 11 2,650 3,450 6,550 3,900 0,000 16,550 16,550

7 Duo CJS2 LANGLAIT FEVRIER ARC EN CIEL GRS 55 1,350 4,350 6,800 4,000 0,000 16,500 16,500

8 Duo CJS2 LECHALIER VAUGEOIS CULTURE ET LOISIRS 91 2,200 2,750 5,800 5,450 0,000 16,200 16,200

9 Duo CJS2 BRIANT LE DOUAIRON A'TOUS GYM DRAVEIL 43 2,500 2,750 5,600 5,250 0,000 16,100 16,100

10 Duo CJS2 PEREIRA QUATREHOMME ALERTE JUVISY 15 2,300 1,750 6,850 5,200 0,000 16,100 16,100

11 Duo CJS2 EL KERARTI POURTAU LINAS GR SEINE ESSONNE 31 1,800 3,100 6,400 4,750 0,000 16,050 16,050

12 Duo CJS2 LEKAWSKI RANCOEUR LINAS GR SEINE ESSONNE 19 2,150 4,000 6,250 3,050 0,900 L1 L1 L1 14,550 14,550

13 Duo CJS2 LANGLAIS LANGLAIS GR DE NOYEN 75 2,150 1,750 6,750 3,150 0,000 13,800 13,800

14 Duo CJS2 JAEGGÉ DANIEL--LE PAPE CSC LA LAETITIA 39 2,300 2,250 5,850 3,300 0,000 13,700 13,700

15 Duo CJS2 BEGUET GAILLARD LA CITA 79 1,300 2,600 6,300 3,100 0,000 13,300 13,300

16 Duo CJS2 DESMORTREUX VAUGEOIS CULTURE ET LOISIRS 99 1,650 2,000 5,800 4,050 0,300 L1 13,200 13,200

17 Duo CJS2 BORDIER BESSE DÉTENTE ET LOISIRS DE CHEVILLY 95 1,850 2,150 5,500 3,950 0,300 L1 13,150 13,150

18 Duo CJS2 BOERO-FRITZSCHE FRITZSCHE SAINTE GENEVIÈVE SPORTS 7 0,800 2,450 6,350 3,750 0,300 L1 13,050 13,050

19 Duo CJS2 LECORNU GUERIN CULTURE ET LOISIRS 51 0,850 3,000 5,600 2,450 0,000 11,900 11,900

20 Duo CJS2 VASSELIN DEVENNE UNION FAMILIALE DE QUINCY SOUS SÉNART 47 1,300 1,800 5,650 2,900 0,000 11,650 11,650
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21 Duo CJS2 LE BIAN KURLANDER UNION FAMILIALE DE QUINCY SOUS SÉNART 23 1,150 3,650 4,650 2,100 0,000 11,550 11,550

22 Duo CJS2 CUSTOIAS CUSTOIAS UNION FAMILIALE DE QUINCY SOUS SÉNART 63 1,650 2,550 4,100 3,000 0,000 11,300 11,300

23 Duo CJS2 DUCOIN TRAN GYM DANSE 3 1,300 1,200 5,450 1,800 0,000 9,750 9,750

24 Duo CJS2 GUEDON LEMERCIER GRS LAVALLOISE 35 1,050 1,300 4,950 0,950 0,000 8,250 8,250

25 Duo CJS2 BOSSAVIE AMBLAT ASSOCIATION DE VILLIERS LE BÂCLE 27 0,250 0,300 3,600 0,000 0,300 L1 3,850 3,850

1 Ens CJS2 P1 | Ens CJS2 P2 LES VAILLANTES DE LA MARNE 2 CHÂLONS EN CHAMPAGNE 40 4,250 4,450 6,550 5,100 0,600 L1 L1 19,750 212 3,200 3,400 6,100 3,350 0,000 16,050 35,800

2 Ens CJS2 P1 | Ens CJS2 P2 LES VAILLANTES DE LA MARNE 1 CHÂLONS EN CHAMPAGNE 12 4,900 3,200 6,250 4,850 0,000 19,200 224 4,400 2,900 6,150 3,100 0,000 16,550 35,750

3 Ens CJS2 P1 | Ens CJS2 P2 SAINTE GENEVIÈVE SPORTS SAINTE GENEVIÈVE DES BOIS 24 4,050 2,300 5,800 5,500 0,000 17,650 221 2,850 3,300 7,600 3,800 0,000 17,550 35,200

4 Ens CJS2 P1 | Ens CJS2 P2 AVANT GARDE DE TROYES GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE TROYES 36 4,300 3,250 7,000 4,900 0,000 19,450 242 3,300 4,700 6,350 0,900 0,000 15,250 34,700

5 Ens CJS2 P1 | Ens CJS2 P2 ESB GR BONCHAMP 16 3,550 2,650 5,400 4,550 0,000 16,150 230 2,950 2,700 5,750 2,900 0,000 14,300 30,450

6 Ens CJS2 P1 | Ens CJS2 P2 LINAS GR SEINE ESSONNE LINAS 8 3,400 2,350 5,200 4,000 0,000 14,950 227 2,750 3,750 7,000 1,450 0,000 14,950 29,900

7 Ens CJS2 P1 | Ens CJS2 P2 LMLAGR GRS LE CRES LE CRES 44 3,000 2,150 5,000 3,850 0,000 14,000 218 3,050 2,800 6,700 3,150 0,000 15,700 29,700

8 Ens CJS2 P1 | Ens CJS2 P2 A'TOUS GYM DRAVEIL DRAVEIL 20 4,000 3,250 5,900 4,150 0,000 17,300 233 3,500 2,650 5,850 0,000 0,000 12,000 29,300

9 Ens CJS2 P1 | Ens CJS2 P2 ESPÉRANCE ET VAILLANTES DE BRIGNAIS BRIGNAIS 4 3,400 2,100 6,350 4,200 0,000 16,050 239 3,100 2,800 6,000 0,900 0,300 L1 12,500 28,550

10 Ens CJS2 P1 | Ens CJS2 P2 LYON PESD GRS LYON 28 3,750 2,000 6,600 3,900 0,000 16,250 236 3,500 2,100 6,100 0,000 0,300 L1 11,400 27,650

11 Ens CJS2 P1 | Ens CJS2 P2 CULTURE ET LOISIRS CHANU 32 1,850 0,800 4,800 4,050 0,000 11,500 215 2,150 2,400 6,250 3,250 0,000 14,050 25,550

1 Ens BM2 P1 | Ens BM2 P2 SAINT CLAIR NANTES 142 3,500 2,500 4,650 3,200 0,000 13,850 213 2,300 1,800 6,650 4,250 0,000 15,000 28,850

2 Ens BM2 P1 | Ens BM2 P2 LINAS GR SEINE ESSONNE LINAS 126 2,450 2,250 5,050 4,200 0,000 13,950 201 2,650 1,700 6,400 3,250 0,300 L1 13,700 27,650

3 Ens BM2 P1 | Ens BM2 P2 LES BLEUETS DU MONT RENAUD NOYON 134 3,450 2,400 5,050 4,750 0,000 15,650 207 2,300 1,500 5,650 2,500 0,000 11,950 27,600

4 Ens BM2 P1 | Ens BM2 P2 LES VAILLANTES DE LA MARNE CHÂLONS EN CHAMPAGNE 150 2,150 3,300 5,400 3,800 0,300 L1 14,350 219 2,600 1,650 6,900 2,850 0,900 L1 L1 L1 13,100 27,450

5 Ens BM2 P1 | Ens BM2 P2 LE RUBAN DU PAYS BEAUJOLAIS BAGNOLS 154 2,000 2,350 3,700 2,500 0,300 L1 10,250 216 2,950 2,550 6,600 2,950 0,000 15,050 25,300

6 Ens BM2 P1 | Ens BM2 P2 LMLAGR GRS LE CRES LE CRES 130 2,550 1,150 6,350 2,000 0,300 JC6 11,750 198 1,900 0,400 6,250 4,100 0,000 12,650 24,400

7 Ens BM2 P1 | Ens BM2 P2 GR DE NOYEN NOYEN SUR SARTHE 138 2,250 1,750 4,350 0,000 0,600 L1 L1 7,750 204 3,550 1,600 6,100 2,800 0,000 14,050 21,800

8 Ens BM2 P1 | Ens BM2 P2 L’ESPÉRANCE CHÂLONS EN CHAMPAGNE 146 2,450 2,300 5,200 2,100 0,000 12,050 210 2,850 1,450 4,900 0,750 0,300 L1 9,650 21,700
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